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 Tentative Academic Schedule for MBBS Batch 2022-2023 

SN Date of Event Event 

1.  15th November 2022, Tuesday to 14th December 2022, Wednesday Foundation Course 

2.  15th December 2022, Thursday Classes Resume 

3.  8th January, Sunday 2023 to 15th January 2023, Sunday Winter Vacation 

4.  27th April 2023, Thursday to 6th May23, Saturday 1st Terminal Exams 

5.  7th May 2023, Sunday to 14th May23, Sunday Summer Vacation 

6.  18th July23, Tuesday to 29th July 2023, Saturday 2nd Terminal Exams 

7.  3rd November23, Friday to 6th November 2023, Monday Pre-Professional Preparatory Leaves 

8.  7th November 2023, Tuesday to 18th November 2023, Saturday Pre-Professional Exams 

9.  19th November 2023, Sunday to 27th December 2023, Monday Professionals  Preparatory Leaves (Pre Prof Result) 

10.  28th November2023, Tuesday to 9th December 2023, Saturday Professionals exams 

11.  10th December 2023, Sunday to 14th December 2023, Thursday Winter vacations (Prof Result) 

12.  15th January 2024, Monday to 27th  January 2024, Saturday Supplementary Examinations 

13.  15th February 2024, Thursday Result of Supply Exams 



 

 

  

 


